to all terms, conditions and limitations set out in this document.

Baggage, Money and Documents Cover 

If during a Trip Your Personal Baggage or Money and Documents 

are damaged, destroyed, lost or stolen and not recovered, We will 

reimburse You up to:

1.	 $30,000 in total overall in any one (1) three hundred and sixty-five 

(365) day period;

2.	 $2,000 for any one (1) item or any one (1) Pair or Set of items or 

for Valuables;

3.	 $500 for Money and Documents;

4.	 $1,000 for any Smartphone;

5.	 $5,000 for any one (1) laptop computer. 

Terms and Conditions applicable to Baggage, Money and